2005 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA ANNUAL REPORT DOCUMENT # L03000002521 1. Entity Name GRENKOWSKI/HERRING, L.L.C.			NY	FILED Mar 24, 2005 08:00 AM Secretary of State	
1121 HALL	AMWOOD TRAIL SOUTH	Mailing Address 1121 HALLAMWOOD TRAIL SO LAKELAND, FL 33813	U TH .		
DOCUMENT # L0300Q002521 1. Entity Name GRENKOWSKU/HERRING, L.L.C. Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 1121 HALLAMWOOD TRAIL SOUTH LAKELAND, FL. 33813 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 03222005N 4. FEI Numbe 56-2312 5. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent GRENKOWSKI, THOMAS J 1121 HALLAMWOOD TRAIL SOUTH LAKELAND, FL. 33813 03222005N 4. FEI Numbe 56-2312 5. Cartificate of GRENKOWSKI, THOMAS J 1121 HALLAMWOOD TRAIL SOUTH LAKELAND, FL. 33813 DO IN Ta 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or bot the obligations of registered agent. BIGNATURE Station, type of a prinden name of regimeed agent and tid #specification Mark Station, type of a prinden name of regimeed agent and tid #specification Mark Station, type of a prinden name of regimeed agent and tid #specification Mark Statinden, type of a prinden name of regimeed agent and tid		03222005No Chg-LLC CR2E083 (10/03) 4. FEI Number 56-2312292 Applied For Not Applicable 5. Certificate of Status Desired \$5.00 Additional Fee Required			
	6. Name and Address of Cu	rent Registered Agent			
1121 HAL	LAMWOOD TRAIL SOUTH			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
the obliga	tions of registered agent.	7.150	·····		
F					
			•	-	
TITLE NAME STREET ADORESS	MGR GRENKOWSKI, THOMAS J 1121 HALLAMWOOD TRAIL	SOUTH	:		
NAME STREET ADDRESS	HERRING, JERRY J 3243 HIGHLANDS LAKEVIE			H00000274631 03/24/05-80019-018 50.00	
NAME STREET ADDRESS				DO NOT WRITE	
NAME STREET ADDRESS				IN THIS SPACE	
NAME STREET ADDRESS					
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP					
11. I hereby a indicated limited lia	on this report is true and accurate bility company or the receiver or tr	and that my signature shall have the same ustee empowered to execute this report as	mption stated in Sec legal effect as if m required by Chapte	ection 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the ter 608, Florida Statutes.	
SIGNAT	URE	GRENKOWSKI	D REPRESENTATIVE	3/22/05 863-646-7391 Date DayUme Phone *	